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HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 10/31 11/7 11/8 &-T 11/11 SK
AKITA TRADER 2541W 11/10 11/13 11/14 R-& 11/18 SK
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2533W 11/17 11/21 11/22 &-t 11/25 SK
HEUNG-A HAIPHONG 2536W 11/21 11/27 11/27 PN 11/30 SK
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Destination

Transit Time

Destination

Transit Time

Destination

Transit Time

PAGE No. 3

Abu Dhabi

Barcelona

Chittagong (Chattogram)
Buenaventura

Buenos Aires

Guatemala City

Fos Sur Mer

Gdansk (Gdynia)

Lazaro Cardenas

Colon Free Zone

Chennai

Nhava Sheva

Kaohsiung

Keelung

Taichung

Istanbul (Ambarli/Kumport)
Vancouver

Toronto

Montreal

Los Angeles

Manzanillo, MX
Sihanoukville (Kompong Som)

28 days
52 days
20 days
29 days
52 days
30 days
47 days
58 days
18 days
27 days
20 days
18 days
3 days

3 days

6 days

32 days
11 days
22 days
23 days
11 days
17 days
11 days

Frequency
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

2 X Week
Weekly
Weekly

Oslo

Port Kelang
San Jose
San Juan
San Salvador
Santos
Ensenada
Surabaya
Valencia
Valparaiso
Xiamen
Laem Chabang
Bangkok
Jakarta
Jeddah
Incheon
Gothenburg
Ho Chi Minh
Hong Kong
Singapore
Cebu
Yantai

53 days
9 days
31 days
34 days
48 days
40 days
15 days
12 days
60 days
45 days
5 days
8 days
9 days
8 days
35 days
1 day
50 days
6 days
3 days
7 days
24 days
2 days

Frequency

Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly

Kingston
Callao
Guayaquil
Leixoes
Lisbon

Lyon

Madrid
Djibouti
Genoa
Milano

Lima

Nanjing
Qingdao
Shanghai
Xingang
Manila (South)
Manila (North)
Southampton
Antwerp
Rotterdam
Le havre
Hamburg

ORRENTUVIEXEFAERFR (Transit Time) (C(&. Busani® (T/S Port) TOBEAHBX(CEITIHMIESENTHEOEFEA
=/JR CFS : BABEKRA S SIS BRE4SEEFRNEERZ(8UW4) E/I\M#FEI3TEH6 @0144-57-7011 (B0144-57-7040

21 days
26 days
40 days
60 days
60 days
52 days
60 days
50 days
54 days
54 days
37 days
2 days

3 days

2 days

3 days

4 days

4 days

39 days
36 days
33 days
39 days
36 days

Frequency
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Fortnightly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
Weekly
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